
MFL- In Class Assessment Times  

 

Class Code Date  Lesson Exam 

9R/SH1 Thursday 19th May 
Thursday 26th May 

1 
3 

Spanish Writing 
Spanish Reading and Listening 

9R/SH2 Thursday 19th May 
Thursday 26th May 

1 
3 

Spanish Writing 
Spanish Reading and Listening 

9Q/SH1 Tuesday 17th May 
Tuesday 24th May 

5 
5 

Spanish Writing 
Spanish Reading and Listening 

9P/SH1 Monday 16th May 
Friday 20th May 

1 
1 

Spanish Reading and Listening 
Spanish Writing 

9S/SH1 Thursday 19th May 
Monday 23rd May 

3 
2 

Spanish Writing 
Spanish Reading and Listening 

 

Class Code Date  Lesson Exam 

8S/FR1 Friday 10th June 
Friday 17th June 

2 
3 

French Writing 
French Reading and Listening 

8S/FR2 Friday 10th June 
Friday 17th June 

2 
3 

French Writing 
French Reading and Listening 

8P/FR1 Wednesday 8th June 
Tuesday 14th June 

2 
1 

French Reading and Listening 
French Writing 

8P/FR2 Tuesday 14th June 
Thursday 16th June 

1 
2 

French Writing 
French Reading and Listening 

 

Class Code Date  Lesson Exam 

8P/SH1 Tuesday 14th June 
Thursday 16th June 

1 
2 

Spanish Writing 
Spanish Reading and Listening 

8P/SH1 Tuesday 14th June 
Thursday 16th June 

1 
2 

Spanish Writing 
Spanish Reading and Listening 

8R/SH1 Monday 13th June 
Friday 17th June 

1 
2 

Spanish Reading and Listening 
Spanish Writing 

8R/SH2 Monday 13th June 
Friday 17th June 

1 
2 

Spanish Reading and Listening 
Spanish Writing 

8R/SH3 Monday 13th June 
Friday 17th June 

1 
2 

Spanish Reading and Listening 
Spanish Writing 

8Q/SP1 Tuesday 14th June  
Wednesday 15th June 

2 
4 

Spanish Writing 
Spanish Reading and Listening 

Class Code Date  Lesson Exam 

9R/FR1 
Thursday 19th May 
Thursday 26th May 

1 
3 

French Writing 
French Reading and Listening 

9Q/FR1 
Tuesday 17th May 
Tuesday 24th May 

5 
5 

French Writing 
French Reading and Listening 

9P/FR1 
Monday 16th May 
Monday 20th May 

1 
1 

French Reading and Listening 
French Writing 

9P/FR2 
Monday 16th May 
Friday 20th May 

1 
1 

French Reading and Listening 
French Writing 

9S/FR1 
Thursday 19th May 
Monday 23rd May 

3 
2 

French Writing 
French Reading and Listening 



• Year 7 Exam window: Wb 13th June (week B) and Wb 20th June (week A) 
 

Class Code Date  Lesson Exam 

7P/FR1 Friday 17th June 
Wednesday 22nd June 

1 
1 

French Reading and Listening 
French Writing 

7P/FR2 Friday 17th June 
Wednesday 22nd June 

1 
1 

French Reading and Listening 
French Writing 

7P/FR3 Friday 17th June 
Wednesday 22nd June 

1 
1 

French Reading and Listening 
French Writing 

7S/FR1 Wednesday 15th June 
Wednesday 22nd June 

1 
4 

French Writing 
French Reading and Listening 

7S/FR2 Wednesday 15th June 
Wednesday 22nd June 

1 
4 

French Writing 
French Reading and Listening 

 

 

Class Code Date  Lesson Exam 

7R/SH1 Wednesday 15th June 
Thursday 23rd June 

3 
2 

Spanish Reading and Listening 
Spanish Writing 

7R/SH2 Wednesday 15th June 
Thursday 23rd June 

3 
2 

Spanish Reading and Listening 
Spanish Writing 

7R/SH3 Wednesday 15th June 
Thursday 23rd June 

3 
2 

Spanish Reading and Listening 
Spanish Writing 

7Q/SH1 Monday 13th June 
Tuesday 21st June 

3 
2 

Spanish Reading and Listening 
Spanish Writing 

7Q/SH2 Monday 13th June 
Tuesday 21st June 

3 
2 

Spanish Reading and Listening 
Spanish Writing 

 


